
MEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Men's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Will Voos Sabetha High School 164.0 295.0

2 Cayden Woods Uniontown 164.0 285.0

3 Anthony Lee Gardner Edgerton High School 162.2 260.0

4 Slater Knutson Bonner Springs High School 162.4 260.0

5 Armoni Velez Ottawa High School 162.6 260.0

6 Garrett Cox Mill Valley High School 164.1 255.0

7 Jorge Munoz Tonganoxie 159.2 220.0

8 Carter Laird Piper High School 163.0 220.0

9 Aiden Neer Piper High School 162.8 215.0

10 Wesley Gamberel Ottawa High School 164.8 215.0

11 Wyatt Wise Gardner Edgerton High School 162.0 205.0

12 PETER RODRIGUEZ Basehor Linwood 165.0 205.0

13 Zach Keir Shawnee Mission North High School 162.0 200.0

14 Trent Rymer Piper High School 162.8 195.0

15 KLAYTON SAULTZ Basehor Linwood 157.4 185.0

16 BRADY OAKS Basehor Linwood 161.6 185.0

17 Ryan Hullum Piper High School 165.0 185.0

18 Jacob Brown Lansing High School 159.6 175.0

19 Phillip Jones Turner High School 159.8 175.0

20 Julian Machuca Piper High School 162.0 175.0

21 Owen Kannaday Lansing High School 164.4 175.0

22 BLAINE BECKER Basehor Linwood 157.2 160.0

23 David Hawley Lansing High School 160.6 155.0

24 Alexander Kempker Mill Valley High School 164.3 155.0

25 Eli Utter Piper High School 165.0 150.0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 ANDERSON ESSARY Basehor Linwood 161.0 145.0

27 Pete Williams Mill Valley High School 162.5 145.0

28 Sebastian Alcazar Pembroke Hill School 163.5 140.0

29 Austin Sutton Mill Valley High School 162.5 0.0

30 Ian Horner Shawnee Mission North High School 165.0 0.0

Men's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cayden Woods Uniontown 164.0 455.0

2 Slater Knutson Bonner Springs High School 162.4 405.0

3 Jacob Brown Lansing High School 159.6 380.0

4 Armoni Velez Ottawa High School 162.6 370.0

5 Garrett Cox Mill Valley High School 164.1 370.0

6 Wesley Gamberel Ottawa High School 164.8 355.0

7 Zach Keir Shawnee Mission North High School 162.0 350.0

8 Anthony Lee Gardner Edgerton High School 162.2 345.0

9 Carter Laird Piper High School 163.0 345.0

10 Jorge Munoz Tonganoxie 159.2 340.0

11 Phillip Jones Turner High School 159.8 335.0

12 Trent Rymer Piper High School 162.8 330.0

13 Wyatt Wise Gardner Edgerton High School 162.0 315.0

14 Alexander Kempker Mill Valley High School 164.3 305.0

15 PETER RODRIGUEZ Basehor Linwood 165.0 295.0

16 BLAINE BECKER Basehor Linwood 157.2 290.0

17 Ryan Hullum Piper High School 165.0 290.0

18 Austin Sutton Mill Valley High School 162.5 275.0

19 Owen Kannaday Lansing High School 164.4 275.0

20 Pete Williams Mill Valley High School 162.5 265.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

21 Julian Machuca Piper High School 162.0 260.0

22 David Hawley Lansing High School 160.6 255.0

23 Eli Utter Piper High School 165.0 255.0

24 KLAYTON SAULTZ Basehor Linwood 157.4 225.0

25 ANDERSON ESSARY Basehor Linwood 161.0 225.0

26 Sebastian Alcazar Pembroke Hill School 163.5 200.0

27 BRADY OAKS Basehor Linwood 161.6 0.0

28 Aiden Neer Piper High School 162.8 0.0

29 Will Voos Sabetha High School 164.0 0.0

30 Ian Horner Shawnee Mission North High School 165.0 0.0

Men's 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Slater Knutson Bonner Springs High School 162.4 280.0

2 Garrett Cox Mill Valley High School 164.1 255.0

3 Cayden Woods Uniontown 164.0 245.0

4 Anthony Lee Gardner Edgerton High School 162.2 240.0

5 Armoni Velez Ottawa High School 162.6 240.0

6 PETER RODRIGUEZ Basehor Linwood 165.0 230.0

7 Wyatt Wise Gardner Edgerton High School 162.0 215.0

8 Trent Rymer Piper High School 162.8 215.0

9 Carter Laird Piper High School 163.0 210.0

10 Wesley Gamberel Ottawa High School 164.8 210.0

11 KLAYTON SAULTZ Basehor Linwood 157.4 205.0

12 Phillip Jones Turner High School 159.8 205.0

13 Austin Sutton Mill Valley High School 162.5 205.0

14 Owen Kannaday Lansing High School 164.4 205.0

15 BRADY OAKS Basehor Linwood 161.6 200.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

16 Eli Utter Piper High School 165.0 200.0

17 ANDERSON ESSARY Basehor Linwood 161.0 195.0

18 Alexander Kempker Mill Valley High School 164.3 195.0

19 BLAINE BECKER Basehor Linwood 157.2 190.0

20 Jacob Brown Lansing High School 159.6 190.0

21 Pete Williams Mill Valley High School 162.5 185.0

22 Jorge Munoz Tonganoxie 159.2 175.0

23 David Hawley Lansing High School 160.6 165.0

24 Julian Machuca Piper High School 162.0 155.0

25 Sebastian Alcazar Pembroke Hill School 163.5 145.0

26 Zach Keir Shawnee Mission North High School 162.0 0.0

27 Aiden Neer Piper High School 162.8 0.0

28 Will Voos Sabetha High School 164.0 0.0

29 Ryan Hullum Piper High School 165.0 0.0

29 Ian Horner Shawnee Mission North High School 165.0 0.0

Men's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cayden Woods Uniontown 164.0 985.0 10

2 Slater Knutson Bonner Springs High School 162.4 945.0 8

3 Garrett Cox Mill Valley High School 164.1 880.0 6

4 Armoni Velez Ottawa High School 162.6 870.0 4

5 Anthony Lee Gardner Edgerton High School 162.2 845.0 2

6 Wesley Gamberel Ottawa High School 164.8 780.0 1

7 Carter Laird Piper High School 163.0 775.0 0

8 Jacob Brown Lansing High School 159.6 745.0 0

9 Trent Rymer Piper High School 162.8 740.0 0

10 Jorge Munoz Tonganoxie 159.2 735.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Wyatt Wise Gardner Edgerton High School 162.0 735.0 0

12 PETER RODRIGUEZ Basehor Linwood 165.0 730.0 0

13 Phillip Jones Turner High School 159.8 715.0 0

14 Alexander Kempker Mill Valley High School 164.3 655.0 0

15 Owen Kannaday Lansing High School 164.4 655.0 0

16 BLAINE BECKER Basehor Linwood 157.2 640.0 0

17 KLAYTON SAULTZ Basehor Linwood 157.4 615.0 0

18 Eli Utter Piper High School 165.0 605.0 0

19 Pete Williams Mill Valley High School 162.5 595.0 0

20 Julian Machuca Piper High School 162.0 590.0 0

21 David Hawley Lansing High School 160.6 575.0 0

22 ANDERSON ESSARY Basehor Linwood 161.0 565.0 0

23 Zach Keir Shawnee Mission North High School 162.0 550.0 0

24 Sebastian Alcazar Pembroke Hill School 163.5 485.0 0

25 Austin Sutton Mill Valley High School 162.5 480.0 0

26 Ryan Hullum Piper High School 165.0 475.0 0

27 BRADY OAKS Basehor Linwood 161.6 385.0 0

28 Will Voos Sabetha High School 164.0 295.0 0

29 Aiden Neer Piper High School 162.8 215.0 0

30 Ian Horner Shawnee Mission North High School 165.0 0.0 0

Men's 165.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

1 Cayden Woods Uniontown 164.0 6.006

4 Slater Knutson Bonner Springs High School 162.4 5.819

10 Garrett Cox Mill Valley High School 164.1 5.363

12 Armoni Velez Ottawa High School 162.6 5.351

15 Anthony Lee Gardner Edgerton High School 162.2 5.21



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

36 Carter Laird Piper High School 163.0 4.755

38 Wesley Gamberel Ottawa High School 164.8 4.733

41 Jacob Brown Lansing High School 159.6 4.668

44 Jorge Munoz Tonganoxie 159.2 4.617

46 Trent Rymer Piper High School 162.8 4.545

48 Wyatt Wise Gardner Edgerton High School 162.0 4.537

53 Phillip Jones Turner High School 159.8 4.474

58 PETER RODRIGUEZ Basehor Linwood 165.0 4.424

82 BLAINE BECKER Basehor Linwood 157.2 4.071

89 Alexander Kempker Mill Valley High School 164.3 3.987

90 Owen Kannaday Lansing High School 164.4 3.984

95 KLAYTON SAULTZ Basehor Linwood 157.4 3.907

115 Eli Utter Piper High School 165.0 3.667

116 Pete Williams Mill Valley High School 162.5 3.662

118 Julian Machuca Piper High School 162.0 3.642

123 David Hawley Lansing High School 160.6 3.58

131 ANDERSON ESSARY Basehor Linwood 161.0 3.509

140 Zach Keir Shawnee Mission North High School 162.0 3.395

153 Sebastian Alcazar Pembroke Hill School 163.5 2.966

156 Austin Sutton Mill Valley High School 162.5 2.954

162 Ryan Hullum Piper High School 165.0 2.879

179 BRADY OAKS Basehor Linwood 161.6 2.382

195 Will Voos Sabetha High School 164.0 1.799

206 Aiden Neer Piper High School 162.8 1.321

215 Ian Horner Shawnee Mission North High School 165.0 0.0


